CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA20676U1049

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/31 21:55:43

Price
0.14 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

©  -3.45%(-0.01)

CA20676U1049

CN

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

13 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.14 CAD (18,000)
0.15 CAD (10,000)
0.14 CAD

0.14 CAD

0.14 CAD

0.145 CAD

0.14 CAD

47,677

6,674.78

10

5,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/13
2024/05/03

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA20676U1049&ID_NOTATION=14277451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86f3aa4bde2c8a353aa1d9823122fb9b30a2aa23ffa3395a0321b34f75be97c6&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4eb6e1ee7a2c00a72&time=1717506418&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3c52ffd83f3638dd1479219455bbd826545cb8998bf6ff296ba21cbe10b0e55&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ef8200a23670bdf9&time=1717506418&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f07c4f9ba6e1b248012b8b60d87a3c9fe843f38a3ea11167d6019084a571f514&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a07d00b549004715c&time=1717506418&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c3674d8a5bc172b5f2c3c3bfb62a9ba5b6f8334278b8ecc44e2b5add1c63f3d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e2a8317d927b34ad&time=1717506418&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=956826e4ad6274d407f6e7c7686b361c35dc0b208e4346261466226ed1a71252&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=75b8bab5f4038c7d1&time=1717506418&tool=RSC

CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/05/31 21:55:43

Price
0.14 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -3.45%(-0.01)

CA20676U1049

CN

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

13 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.14 CAD (18,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.15 CAD (10,000)
Open 0.14 CAD
High 0.14 CAD
Low 0.14 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.145 CAD
VWAP 0.14 CAD
Volume (pcs) 47,677
Trading volume 6,674.78
Number of trades 10
Last size 5,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -71.43% -53.33% -33.33%
Perf (abs.) -0.35 -0.16 -0.07
Beta 6.71 2.93 0.69
Volatility 214.51 170.38  148.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.15 CAD (30,772
0.15 CAD (53,779
0.22 CAD (166,457
0.33 CAD (150,428
0.52 CAD (2024/01/17
0.11 CAD (2024/02/27
0.57 CAD (2023/10/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.11 CAD (2024/02/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 0.098 EUR 0.00 1

31
TSX Venture 2024/05/ 21:55 0.14 CAD 0.01 10
Exchange 31
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 19:01 0.115USD 0.02 18
Issues 28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14277451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336558066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14629580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14629580

CONDOR RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
CONDOR RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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